
CORRC Carpet Track
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 16

Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

6

Top Qualifier is Sydor, Bill 27/5:06.974 (Rnd 5)
www.RCScoringPro.com

17.5 Rubber (A3 Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

47106

Scrimo, Arthur 11 26 5:01.750 11.233 11.289 11.348 411.450

Sydor, Bill 42 26 5:01.884 0.13411.176 11.230 11.278 111.378

Kuenning. Max 33 26 5:03.622 1.87211.207 11.260 11.301 311.398

Layne, Dustin 24 26 5:10.539 8.78911.237 11.334 11.381 211.495

Willener, Jason 95 25 5:05.136 11.314 11.560 11.656 811.868

Brown, Adam 66 25 5:05.807 0.67111.244 11.330 11.453 511.735

Klingforth, Brent 107 25 5:09.887 4.75111.436 11.509 11.577 1011.685

Henson, Chris 78 25 5:11.094 5.95811.416 11.518 11.585 611.820

Klingforth, Kyle 59 24 5:00.041 11.419 11.469 11.535 911.925

Borgheiinck, Ryan 810 0 7

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10Car#

Scrimo Layne Kuenning. Max Sydor Klingforth Brown Henson Borgheiinck Willener Klingforth

3/13.579 8/16.511 2/13.229 1/12.429 4/14.378 7/16.020 9/16.884 6/15.827 5/15.1961.

23/5:12.3 19/5:13.6 23/5:04.2 25/5:10.7 21/5:01.9 19/5:04.3 18/5:03.8 19/5:00.7 20/5:04.0

3/11.612 9/13.410 2/11.392 1/11.597 4/11.455 7/12.088 8/12.176 6/11.808 5/12.0992.

24/5:02.2 21/5:14.1 25/5:07.7 25/5:00.3 24/5:09.9 22/5:09.2 21/5:05.1 22/5:03.9 22/5:00.3

3/11.277 8/11.914 2/11.275 1/11.463 4/12.500 7/13.134 9/12.969 6/11.914 5/11.6983.

25/5:03.9 22/5:06.8 26/5:11.1 26/5:07.5 24/5:06.6 22/5:02.4 22/5:08.2 23/5:03.2 24/5:11.9

3/11.233 8/11.786 2/11.272 1/11.349 5/12.654 7/11.999 9/13.516 6/12.007 4/11.5674.

26/5:10.0 23/5:08.3 26/5:06.6 26/5:04.4 24/5:05.9 23/5:06.1 22/5:05.5 24/5:09.3 24/5:03.3

3/11.689 8/11.706 2/11.367 1/11.561 5/11.672 7/11.761 9/11.658 6/12.309 4/11.6555.

26/5:08.8 23/5:00.5 26/5:04.3 26/5:03.6 24/5:00.7 24/5:12.0 23/5:09.1 24/5:06.5 25/5:11.0

3/11.297 8/11.459 2/11.668 1/11.728 5/11.515 7/11.310 9/11.727 6/12.114 4/11.6856.

26/5:06.3 24/5:07.1 26/5:04.2 26/5:03.8 25/5:09.0 24/5:05.2 23/5:02.5 24/5:03.9 25/5:07.9

1/12.029 7/11.541 3/14.807 2/14.768 5/11.640 8/12.375 9/12.511 6/11.647 4/11.6147.

26/5:07.2 24/5:02.8 25/5:03.6 25/5:03.1 25/5:06.4 24/5:04.0 23/5:00.4 24/5:00.4 25/5:05.3

1/11.893 7/11.377 3/11.653 2/11.501 5/11.476 8/11.346 9/11.808 6/11.614 4/11.4668.

26/5:07.4 25/5:11.5 25/5:02.0 25/5:01.2 25/5:04.0 24/5:00.0 24/5:09.7 25/5:10.1 25/5:03.0

1/11.408 7/11.474 2/11.529 3/11.856 5/12.089 8/11.676 9/11.608 6/11.788 4/11.8949.

26/5:06.2 25/5:08.8 25/5:00.5 25/5:00.6 25/5:03.8 25/5:10.3 24/5:06.2 25/5:08.4 25/5:02.4

1/11.573 6/11.674 3/12.068 2/11.785 5/11.507 8/11.578 9/11.793 7/12.033 4/11.73310.

26/5:05.7 25/5:07.1 25/5:00.6 25/5:00.1 25/5:02.2 25/5:08.2 24/5:03.9 25/5:07.6 25/5:01.5

1/11.796 6/11.370 3/11.291 2/11.386 5/11.419 8/11.824 9/12.516 7/11.636 4/11.54411.

26/5:05.8 25/5:05.0 26/5:10.9 26/5:10.6 25/5:00.7 25/5:07.0 24/5:03.6 25/5:06.1 25/5:00.3

1/11.320 6/11.411 3/11.462 2/11.391 5/12.038 8/12.991 9/11.454 7/12.253 4/11.76312.

26/5:04.8 25/5:03.3 26/5:09.8 26/5:09.4 25/5:00.7 25/5:08.5 24/5:01.2 25/5:06.1 26/5:11.8

1/11.405 4/11.663 3/11.275 2/11.408 9/18.626 7/14.107 8/11.974 5/11.954 6/16.98813.

26/5:04.2 25/5:02.5 26/5:08.5 26/5:08.4 24/5:00.8 25/5:11.9 24/5:00.1 25/5:05.5 25/5:09.4

1/11.577 4/11.237 3/11.619 2/11.325 8/11.765 6/11.636 7/11.741 5/11.910 9/15.20414.

26/5:03.9 25/5:00.9 26/5:08.1 26/5:07.4 25/5:12.0 25/5:10.4 25/5:11.3 25/5:05.0 24/5:01.9

1/11.546 4/11.563 3/11.272 2/11.251 8/11.489 6/11.509 7/11.603 5/11.744 9/11.70015.

26/5:03.7 25/5:00.1 26/5:07.1 26/5:06.4 25/5:10.3 25/5:08.9 25/5:09.8 25/5:04.2 24/5:00.4

1/11.447 4/11.454 3/11.595 2/11.262 8/14.342 6/11.441 7/11.562 5/11.647 9/15.20916.

26/5:03.3 26/5:11.2 26/5:06.7 26/5:05.5 24/5:00.8 25/5:07.5 25/5:08.5 25/5:03.4 24/5:04.5

1/11.632 4/11.720 3/11.392 2/11.764 8/13.167 6/11.945 7/11.696 5/12.313 9/11.43617.

26/5:03.2 26/5:10.8 26/5:06.1 26/5:05.6 24/5:01.7 25/5:06.9 25/5:07.6 25/5:03.7 24/5:02.7

1/11.446 4/11.593 3/11.410 2/11.676 8/12.171 6/11.476 7/15.074 5/11.777 9/13.58518.

26/5:02.9 26/5:10.3 26/5:05.6 26/5:05.5 24/5:01.2 25/5:05.8 25/5:11.4 25/5:03.1 24/5:04.0

1/11.529 4/11.642 3/11.441 2/11.390 7/12.322 6/11.727 9/16.251 5/13.489 8/11.86019.

26/5:02.8 26/5:09.9 26/5:05.1 26/5:05.0 24/5:00.9 25/5:05.1 24/5:03.8 25/5:04.9 24/5:03.0

1/11.563 4/11.414 3/11.416 2/11.239 7/11.614 6/11.311 9/11.854 5/11.314 8/11.69820.

26/5:02.7 26/5:09.2 26/5:04.7 26/5:04.3 25/5:12.3 25/5:04.0 24/5:02.8 25/5:03.8 24/5:01.9

1/11.318 4/11.370 3/11.207 2/11.383 7/11.568 6/14.302 9/11.557 5/11.990 8/11.62121.

26/5:02.3 26/5:08.6 26/5:04.1 26/5:03.9 25/5:11.2 25/5:06.6 24/5:01.6 25/5:03.6 24/5:00.8

1/11.772 4/11.534 3/11.343 2/11.315 7/12.560 6/11.704 9/11.416 5/11.588 8/11.53022.

26/5:02.4 26/5:08.2 26/5:03.7 26/5:03.5 25/5:11.3 25/5:05.9 24/5:00.3 25/5:03.0 25/5:12.2

1/11.495 4/11.405 3/11.864 2/11.264 7/11.886 6/13.552 9/11.666 5/12.416 8/11.67523.

26/5:02.3 26/5:07.7 26/5:03.9 26/5:03.0 25/5:10.7 25/5:07.4 25/5:11.9 25/5:03.3 25/5:11.3

1/11.541 4/11.689 3/11.318 2/11.220 9/14.188 6/11.244 8/11.629 5/12.970 7/11.66424.

26/5:02.2 26/5:07.5 26/5:03.5 26/5:02.5 24/5:00.0 25/5:06.3 25/5:11.0 25/5:04.2 25/5:10.5

1/11.441 4/11.315 3/11.439 2/11.397 6/11.751 8/12.451 5/13.074 7/11.80325.

26/5:02.0 26/5:07.0 26/5:03.2 26/5:02.3 25/5:05.8 25/5:11.0 25/5:05.1 25/5:09.8

1/11.332 4/15.307 3/12.018 2/11.17626.

26/5:01.7 26/5:10.5 26/5:03.6 26/5:01.8
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Pos Laps  Time Pos Laps  Time Pos Laps  Time Total
A1 A2 A3

A1 A2 A3

17.5 Rubber

CORRC Carpet Track

5:08.798Sydor, Bill 1 / 5:10.662/ 5:01.884/ 100 99 99 1992 227 27 26

5:10.907Kuenning. Max 3 / 5:10.142/ 5:03.622/ 98 100 98 1981 327 27 26

5:10.696Layne, Dustin 2 / 5:07.519/ 5:10.539/ 99 98 97 1973 427 26 26

5:09.302Scrimo, Arthur 4 / 5:07.530/ 5:01.750/ 97 97 100 1974 126 26 26

5:01.590Willener, Jason 6 / 5:03.525/ 5:05.136/ 95 96 96 1925 525 25 25

5:01.321Brown, Adam 5 / 5:04.892/ 5:05.807/ 96 94 95 1917 625 24 25

5:01.851Klingforth, Brent 9 / 5:08.610/ 5:09.887/ 92 95 94 1896 724 25 25

5:04.072Klingforth, Kyle 7 / 5:17.178/ 5:00.041/ 94 92 92 1869 925 23 24

3:57.235Henson, Chris 10 / 5:09.105/ 5:11.094/ 91 93 93 1868 818 24 25

5:06.598Borgheiinck, Ryan 8 / 1:16.822/ / 93 91 91 18410 1025 6

17.5 Rubber

4/17/2011 4:15:46 PM


